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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Debbie Richards

Carena House

250 Wincheap

CT1 3TY

Canterbury
carena.house@btconnect.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Room 3
Install vanity unit
Remove and re seal shower cubicle

1 Room 4
Install vanity unit
Install new shower door
Re seal round floor

1 Room 5
Remove and re seal shower cubicle
1 Debbies Room

Install vanity unit
Remove and re sead shower cubicle

1 Room 1
Remove and re sead shower cubicle

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£195.00 0%

£270.00 0%

£35.00 0%

£195.00 0%

£35.00 0.00%
Sub Total
VAT

KHS-0157
13/01/2017
12/02/2017

£730.00

Sub Total

£195.00

£270.00

£35.00

£195.00

£35.00

£730.00
£0.00
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Totai £730.00

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE SUBJECT TO ANY CHANGES BY ADDITION WORKED ADDED. IF ACCEPTED WE REQUIRE A
MINIMUM OF 30% DEPOSIT UPFRONT BEFORE WORK COMMENCES
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