

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

_		
п	Γ	
_	u	

Debbie Richards
Carena House
250 Wincheap
CT1 3TY
Canterbury

carena.house@btconnect.com

Total	£730.00
Valid Until	12/02/2017
Estimate Date	13/01/2017
Estimate Number	KHS-0157

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Room 3 Install vanity unit Remove and re seal shower cubicle	£195.00	0%	£195.00
1	Room 4 Install vanity unit Install new shower door Re seal round floor	£270.00	0%	£270.00
1	Room 5 Remove and re seal shower cubicle	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Debbies Room Install vanity unit Remove and re sead shower cubicle	£195.00	0%	£195.00
1	Room 1 Remove and re sead shower cubicle	£35.00	0.00%	£35.00

Sub Total	£730.00
VAT	£0.00

Estimate



Total	£730.00
-------	---------

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE SUBJECT TO ANY CHANGES BY ADDITION WORKED ADDED. IF ACCEPTED WE REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 30% DEPOSIT UPFRONT BEFORE WORK COMMENCES